List of advice received by Ministers for Proactive Release for period 1 — 28 Huitanguru 2022 —
Hon Peeni Henare, Minister for Whanau Ora

Date

03/02/2022

10/02/2022

14/02/2022

15/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

25/02/2022

Type

Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing
Briefing

Aide Memoire

Title

Whanau Ora Performance Update

Supporting information for Cabinet paper: Further support for Maori and Pacific community responses to
Omicron

Supporting information for Cabinet paper: Further support for Maori and Pacific community responses to
Omicron

Supporting information for SWC: Further support for Maori and Pacific community responses to Omicron -
CSWC meeting 16 February 2022

Finalising arrangements for further support for Maori and Pacific community responses to Omicron
March Baseline Update 2022

Ministerial Group on the Child and Youth Wellbeing Strategy (CYWS) for meeting on 1 March 2022

Note: One title has been withheld as it is under active consideration.



